
mini Crostic Puzzle 1646
Our internal GPS was broken that day.
 

 

1F 2B 3E 4F 5H 6B 7J 8E 9M 10A 11G 12M 13F 14N 15H 16F

17N 18A 19E 20D 21L 22E 23I 24J 25A 26D 27B 28C 29H 30I 31M 32E

.
33B 34D 35E 36A 37I 38H 39N 40F 41M 42A 43I 44B 45E 46I

"
47L 48E 49D

"
50E 51K 52D

"
53I 54A

. "
55L 56N

57H 58M 59N 60I 61F 62H 63L 64K 65A 66G

,
67B 68E 69E 70A

71H 72J 73N 74H 75K 76I 77A 78E 79N 80J 81D 82F 83H 84J 85E

86N 87B 88I 89D 90E 91A 92H 93L 94F 95A 96E 97D 98B 99N 100N 101K

102L 103D 104M 105H 106J 107I 108B 109A 110C 111I 112M 113D 114I 115A

116M 117G 118B 119J 120N 121K 122G 123E 124J 125N 126H 127F 128B 129L 130F

131C 132D 133E 134B 135D 136A 137C 138M

. - -
139C 140E 141N 142D 143H

144M 145I 146B 147F 148G 149A 150L 151D 152F 153J 154C 155L 156I

A.

Deliberately undertake
assignments that are likely
to lead to promotion at
work

 95 
 
 18 

 
 42 

 
 65 

 
 10 

   
 54 

 
109

 
 91 

 ' 
 70 

   
 36 

 
149

 
 25 

 
136

 
 77 

 
115

.

B.

Hollywood's first Latina
star, she danced with Fred
Astaire in Flying Down to
Rio

 87 
 
 27 

 
146

 
134

 
118

 
128

 
 44 

   
 33 

 
 98 

 
  2  

   
  6  

 
 67 

 
108

.

C. Farthest or highest point;
culmination 131

 
139

 
 28 

 
154

 
137

 
110

.

D.

It separates Europe and
Asia in connecting the
Aegean Sea and Sea of
Marmara

 20 
 
 26 

 
113

   
132

 
 81 

 
135

 
 52 

 
 89 

 
 97 

 
103

 
142

 
151

 
 34 

 
 49 

.

E.
Billy Pilgrim, Kilgore Trout,
Roland Weary,
Tralfamadorians, et al  35 

 
  3  

 
 50 

 
  8  

 
 32 

 
140

 
 68 

 
 96 

 
 78 

 
123

 
 45 

 
 85 

 
 19 

 
 48 

 - 
133

 
 69 

 
 90 

 
 22 

.

F.

Phrase describing a
person's high level of
success or position in
society

  4  
 
130

 
147

   
 61 

 
 13 

   
 82 

 
127

 
 16 

   
 40 

 
152

 
  1  

 
 94 

.

G. Sea snail
122

 
148

 
117

 
 11 

 
 66 

.

H.

Have the true facts or most
fundamental information
about someone or
something

 62 
 
 38 

 
 74 

 
 15 

   
 83 

 
  5  

 
143

 
 71 

 ' 
 29 

   
 57 

 
 92 

 
105

 
126

.

I.

The Weavers took this
standard first recorded by
Lead Belly to #1 for 13
weeks in 1950

 43 
 
114

 
 60 

 
 76 

 
 53 

 
 37 

 
107

 
 88 

 
111

 ,   
 30 

 
156

 
145

 
 46 

 
 23 

.



 
©All-Star Puzzles.  Solve more puzzles on the web at http://allstarpuzzles.com

J. Noisy and exuberant or
attention-getting activity 119

 
 80 

 
  7  

 
 72 

 
 24 

 - 
153

 
124

 - 
106

 
 84 

.

K. ___ pack
101

 
 64 

 
 75 

 
 51 

 
121

.

L.
In ice hockey, a one-on-
one for a player vs. the
goalie  63 

 
129

 
155

 
150

 
 21 

 
 55 

 
102

 
 93 

 
 47 

.

M.

Using power or authority
without consideration for
the feelings or rights of
others

116
 
 12 

 
  9  

 
104

 - 
112

 
 41 

 
 31 

 
144

 
 58 

 
138

.

N.

She has hosted her
nationally syndicated
television talk show since
2008

 73 
 
 14 

 
125

 
 99 

 
 39 

   
 79 

 
100

 
 59 

 
 86 

 
141

 
120

 
 17 

 
 56 

.


