## mini Crostic Puzzle 1646

Our internal GPS was broken that day.

1F	2B	3E		4F	5H	6B	7J	8E	9M	10A		11G	12M	13F	14N		15H	16F
	17N	18A	19E	20D		21L	22E	231	24J		25A	26D	27B	28C	29H	301	31M	32E
		33B	34D	35E	36A	371	38H	39N		40F	41M	42A	431	44B		45E	461	
"	47L	48E	49D	"		50E	51K	52D		"	531	54A		ıı		55L	56N	
57H	58M		59N	601	61F	62H		63L	64K	65A	66G	,		67B	68E		69E	70A
	71H	72J		73N	74H	75K	761	77A	78E		79N	80J	81D	82F		83H	84J	85E
86N	87B		881	89D	90E	91A		92H	93L	94F	95A	96E	97D	98B	99N		100N	101K
	102L	103D		104M	105H	106J		107I	108B	109A	110C		1111	112M	113D		1141	115A
116M	117G	118B		119J	120N	121K		122G	123E	124J	125N		126H	127F	128B		129L	130F
131C	132D		133E	134B	135D	136A	137C	138M			-	-		139C	140E	141N	142D	143H
144M	145I	146B	147F	148G	149A	150L		151D	152F	153J	154C	155L	156I					

A.	Deliberately undertake assignments that are likely to lead to promotion at work	95 18 42 65 10 54 109 91 70 36 149 25 136 77 115
В.	Hollywood's first Latina star, she danced with Fred Astaire in <i>Flying Down to</i> <i>Rio</i>	87 27 146 134 118 128 44 33 98 2 6 67 108
C.	Farthest or highest point; culmination	131 139 28 154 137 110
D.	It separates Europe and Asia in connecting the Aegean Sea and Sea of Marmara	20 26 113 132 81 135 52 89 97 103 142 151 34 49
E.	Billy Pilgrim, Kilgore Trout, Roland Weary, Tralfamadorians, et al	35 3 50 8 32 140 68 96 78 123 45 85 19 48 133 69 90 22
F.	Phrase describing a person's high level of success or position in society	4 130 147 61 13 82 127 16 40 152 1 94
G.	Sea snail	<u>122 148 117 11 66</u>
Н.	Have the true facts or most fundamental information about someone or something	62 38 74 15 83 5 143 71 29 57 92 105 126
I.	The Weavers took this standard first recorded by Lead Belly to #1 for 13 weeks in 1950	43 114 60 76 53 37 107 88 111 , 30 156 145 46 23

Noisy and exuberant or attention-getting activity 119 80 7 72 24 153 124 106 84 **K.** \_\_\_ pack  $\overline{101} \ \overline{64} \ \overline{75} \ \overline{51} \ \overline{121}$ In ice hockey, a one-on-one for a player vs. the 63 129 155 150 21 55 102 93 47 goalie Using power or authority M. without consideration for the feelings or rights of <u>116 12 9 104 112 41 31 144 58 138</u> others She has hosted her nationally syndicated television talk show since 73 14 125 99 39 79 100 59 86 141 120 17 56 2008

©All-Star Puzzles. Solve more puzzles on the web at http://allstarpuzzles.com